
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Mya Watt - (867231) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.39 514 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1

36.71 501 H 30/06/19 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Hengrove LC Derby Excel 1

36.96 491 H 13/07/19 DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 3

37.12 484 H 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield  1

37.26 479 H 07/07/18 DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 3

37.28 478 H 06/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2 Sheffield Derby Excel 1

37.44 472 H 03/12/17 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017 Sheffield Etwall 3

37.54 468 H 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Derby Excel 1

37.95 453 H 29/04/17 ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017 Corby Derby Excel 1

38.75 426 H 04/12/16 Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition Sheffield Co Derby 3

40.20 381 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1

40.47 374 H 06/12/15 Derbyshire ASA County Long Course Competition 2015 Sheffield  3

43.55 300 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield  1

43.96 291 H 07/12/14 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition Sheffield  3

49.24 207 H 17/11/13 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet Sheffield Etwall 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.96 491 H 13/07/19 DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 3

36.71 501 H 30/06/19 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Hengrove LC Derby Excel 1

37.28 478 H 06/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2 Sheffield Derby Excel 1

36.39 514 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1

37.26 479 H 07/07/18 DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 3

37.12 484 H 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield  1

37.54 468 H 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Derby Excel 1

37.44 472 H 03/12/17 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017 Sheffield Etwall 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.95 453 H 29/04/17 ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017 Corby Derby Excel 1

38.75 426 H 04/12/16 Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition Sheffield Co Derby 3

40.20 381 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1

40.47 374 H 06/12/15 Derbyshire ASA County Long Course Competition 2015 Sheffield  3

43.55 300 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield  1

43.96 291 H 07/12/14 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition Sheffield  3

49.24 207 H 17/11/13 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet Sheffield Etwall 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


